
Allow us to ful�l your needs – please let one of our staffs know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances

           food contains gluten,          food contains sesame,          food contains nuts,           food contains crustacean,          food contains eggs,
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chef’s recommendation,          �sh sustainable,          go healty

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to a 21% Service Charge and Indonesia Government Tax

snack & bites

Chicken Wings 90
Teriyaki, ginger, sesame seeds, sambal
mayonnaise

Fish Goujonette 90
Tartar sauce and lemon wedges

Smoked Fish Board 180
Smoked salmon, smoked gindara, smoked 
marlin, sour cream & herbs, toast sourdough, 
lemon wedge, pickles

Moo Ping Pork Skewer 100
Grilled pork skewer, soy sauce, oyster sauce, 
coconut milk, coriander roots, garlic

Cauli�ower 80
Crispy cauli�owers, coriander, yellow madras
curry, mayonnaise

Crispy Mushroom 80
Parsley, bread crumbs, button mushrooms, 
sweet chili dip

Dirty Fries 95
Buttercoated French fries, yellow cheddar,
jalapenos, beef bacon, sour cream, spring onions

Mac & Cheese Croquette 90
Bread crumbs, macaroni, yellow cheddar 
bechamel, beef bacon, spring onions, chili dip
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Fried Calamary 95
Wasabi mayo

Fish & Chips 130
Beer battered Dori, French fries, chopped parsley, 
tartar sauce, chili sauce, lemon wedge

24h Con�t Pork Belly 110
Nam jim

French Fries 80
Buttered crispy French fries

Tortilla Chips 100
Avocado guacamole, tomato salsa, coriander

Roasted Baby Potato 70
Yellow curry mayo

Crispy Tempe 70
Sambal

Lumpia Goreng 90
Vegetables spring rolls and Thai chili dip

Mix Satay 105
Chicken, beef, lamb skewers, peanut sauce

Mozzarella Stick 100
Tomato ragout

Bolo Nachos 105
Nachos, bolognaise, yellow cheddar, coriander

snack & bites
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Roasted Pumpkin 140
Roasted Pumpkin, pomegranate, honey, fresh
thyme, sesame dressing, creamy burrata.

Tomato Burrata 140
Con�t tomatoes, creamy burrata, garlic crouton,
fresh basil, balsamic dressing

Mix Green Salad 100
Mesclun, con�t cherry tomatoes, sun�ower 
seeds, pumpkin seeds, garlic crouton and
teriyaki sesame dressing

Curly Salad 120
Curly lettuce, gorgonzola, granny smith apple, 
con�t pork belly, walnuts, dĳon honey dressing

Caesar Salad 140
Baby romaine lettuce, crispy chicken, sour
dough chips, poached egg and spring onions

Beetroot Organic Quinoa Salad 140
Beetroot, Organic quinoa, roasted crushed
almond, mango salsa, pomelo, pomegranate,
spring onion, balsamic

Red Tuna Tartar 140
Red tuna, smashed avocado, mango, toasted 
sesame seeds, spring onions, soy sauce

salad

Thai Beef Salad 130
Snacked beef, coriander, fresh mint, cucumber,
cherry tomatoes and chili lime dressing

Poke Bowl 130
White rice, red tuna, edamame, avocado,
cucumber, carrot, spring onions, toasted
sesame seeds, fried shallots and soy sauce
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pasta

Choice of pasta: spaghetti, penne, linguini, orecchiette

Three Tomato Pasta 120
Semi-dried tomatoes, green tomatoes, cherry 
tomatoes, olives, basil

Creamy Chicken Mushroom 140
Sauteed mushroom, chicken breast, chopped 
parsley, cream, parmesan, garlic

Bolognaise 140
Beef ragout, spring onions, parmesan chips

Carbonara 140
Bacon, cream, pork belly, spring onion, parmesan 
chips, garlic com�t, egg yolk

Pesto 120
Basil pesto, sautéed vegetables, toasted pine
nuts and parmesan

Aglio e Olio 120
Olive oil, chili �akes and parmesan

Pomodoro 115
Tomato sauce, fresh basil, parmesan chips

Beef Rendang Pasta 140
Beef rendang ragout, coriander, candlenuts, 
parmesan
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between bread and wrap

*All burgers and sandwiches are served with French fries

Chicken Katsu Burger
Crispy chicken breast, homemade bun, tomato 
slice, Chinese cabbage, teriyaki mayo

140

Classic Beef Burger
100% beef patty, homemade bun, caramelized 
onions, lettuce, yellow cheddar cheese, pork 
bacon, sunnyside egg, teriyaki mayo

150

Classic Club Sandwich
Chicken breast, iceberg lettuce, mayo, fresh
tomatoes, eggs, bacon, andcheddar cheese

130

Caesar Wrap
Tortilla, crispy chicken tender, bacon, avocado,
yellow cheddar, romaine lettuce,caesar dressing

130

Filet o’�sh
Bread crumbed dori �sh, dill bun, yellow cheddar, 
tartar sauce, tomato slice, iceberg lettuce

130

Panini 140
Homemade panini bread, grilled chicken, 
mozzarella, pesto, sour cream, sliced tomato

Best Tuna Melt
Rye bread, lettuce, tomatoes, creamed tuna
and cheese

120
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sweet temptation

2 Scoop Homemade Ice Cream or Sorbet 80

(Please ask the server for �avours)

Seasonal Exotic Fruit 90
Seasonal exotic fruits and homemade lime sorbet

Bali Tropical cup 100
Seasonal fresh fruit minestrone, mango sorbet, 
coconut ice cream, mango sauce, fresh mint

Exotic BABA 100
Soaked BABA in rum syrup, served with caramelized 
pineapple, orange compote, citrus cream, orange sorbet

Chocolate Lava Cake 100
Hot chocolate lava, vanilla ice cream and
dulce de leche

Frozen Lemon 70
Homemade lemon sorbet, served in lemon shell

Pro�terole 100
Craquelin choux puff, homemade vanilla ice cream
and hot chocolate sauce 

Frozen Passion Fruit 70
Homemade passion fruit sorbet, and served in
passion fruit shell

Frozen Orange 70
Homemade orange sorbet, and served in orange shell

Bedugul Strawberry 90
Com�t Bedugul strawberry, waffle, crispy meringue,
lemon mint sorbet, Bedugul strawberry sauce
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Jejala Sunset
Gin, campari, orange juice, pineapple juice 
lime juice, coconut syrup

Bali Herbojito
Arak, lime, basil, turmeric, honey syrup, soda

Yeh Kuud
Arak, coconut water, pineapple syrup, thyme 
cordial, lime juice

Strawberry Rose Daiquiri
Rum, strawberries, lime juice, rose

Lychee Gimlet
Gin, lychee liqueur, lime, sugar

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, sugar, lime juice

Caipirosca
Vodka, brown sugar, lime juice, lime wedges

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Sex on The Beach
Vodka, cranberry juice, orange juice, lime 
juice

Classic Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sugar

Mojito
Rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda

Honeybee
Arak, triplesec, lime juice, honey

Pinacolada
Rum, pineapple juice,coconut cream

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, rum, vodka, tequila, triplesec, lime juice, 
cola

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

cocktail
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beer

Prost Lager
Prost Pilsner
Bintang
Bintang Radler Lemon
Heineken
San Miguel Light
Guinness Smooth
Corona

60
60
65
65
80
85
85

130

soft drink

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite
Tonic Water
Soda Water

30
30
30
30
30

wine

RED
Sababay Black Velvet
Two Islands Cabernet Merlot

WHITE
Sababay White Velvet
Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc
Two Islands Chardonay

ROSE
Sababay Pink BLossom
Two Islands Rose

SPARKLING WINE
Sababay Ascaro
Ponte Bianco Vino Frizzante

120/600
140/700

120/600
140/700
140/700

120/600
140/700

160/800
160/800

sunken sangria

Red or White Wine
Orange liqueur, soda, mix tropical fruits

158/500
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mocktails

Virgin Mojito
Lime, mint, sugar, soda

Fruit Punch
Orange juice, apple juice, pineapple juice,
grenadine

Coco Loco
Banana, coconut cream, orange juice,
pineapple juice, grenadine

Exotic Summer
Strawberry, citrus, turmeric honey syrup, sprite

Lemon-Lime Squash
Lime juice, lemon juice, sugar, soda

58

58

58

58

58

Smirnoff Ice Lime
Smirnoff Ice Green Apple
Smirnoff Ice Green Apple
Smirnoff Ice Raspberry
Smirnoff Ice Pink Lemonade

ready to drink

80
80
80
80
80

coffee & tea

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

HOT/COLD
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Flat White
Milk
Green Tea
Chamomile
Earl Grey
English  Breakfast Tea
Lemon Tea



Allow us to ful�l your needs – please let one of our staffs know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances

           food contains gluten,          food contains sesame,          food contains nuts,           food contains crustacean,          food contains eggs,

food contains mustard,          food contains milk,         food contains celery,          food contains peanuts,         food contains soya,

          food contains molluses,          food contains lupins,          food contains sulphite,         �sh,          dairy free,

        food contains beef,          food contains pork,          food contains seafood,          food contains alcohol,          vegetarian,          gluten free,          spicy,

chef’s recommendation,          �sh sustainable,          go healty

All prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and are subject to a 21% Service Charge and Indonesia Government Tax

Orange
Watermelon
Pineapple
Strawberry
Honeydew
Papaya

juices

40
40
40
40
40
40

Coca Cola
Sprite
Coconut Slushy
Watermelon Slushy
Strawberry Slushy
Pineapple Slushy
Orange Slushy

slushy frozen drink
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

milkshake

Vanilla Milkshake
Vanilla ice cream, milk, simple syrup

Chocolate Milkshake
Chcolate ice cream, milk, simple syrup

Strawberry Milkshake
Strawberry ice cream, milk, simple syrup

Banana Milkshake
Banana ice cream, milk, simple syrup

60

60

60

60

water

Equil Still 380 ml
Equil Sparkling 380 ml

40
45

smoothies

Strawberry
Banana

50
50



children's menu

The Birdy symbol reflects our Power Bites dishes created with ingredients which are naturally healthy.
Power Bites offers healthy, surprising and fun dining options for children. It attends to their nutritional

necessities while surprising and delighting them through fun presentations.
POWER BITESPOWER BITES

Mac and Cheese
Macaroni, bechamel, cheese

Chicken Nugget
Breaded chicken bites, French fries

Kids Nasi Goreng
Wok-fried rice, sunny side up egg, 
chicken drumstick, prawn crackers

Kids Mie Goreng
Wok-fried egg noodles, sunny 
side up egg, chicken drumstick, 
prawn crackers

75

75

75

75

Kids Margarita pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
parmesan cheese

Hot Dog
Hot dog bun, beef sausage, French fries

Moo..Moo.. Beef Burger
100% beef patty, brioche bun, French fries

75

80

80

Porky Pork Sandwich
Ham, cheese, French fries

75

70

Birds Nest Spaghetti
Beef meatballs, homemade
tomato sauce

Caterpillar Sandwich 
Brown bread, organic chicken breast
low-fat mayonnaise, mozzarella bocconcini

In The Jungle, The Mighty Jungle

Rice, scrambled eggs,
asparagus, baby lettuce

Ice Cream Shaped Chicken Quesadillas 

Char-grilled whole wheat tortillas,
minced chicken, red bell pepper, avocado oill
     

95

75

75

Turtle Swim in The Red Sea
Tomato soup, soft brioche

65

SCAN MENU HERE

Beverages
55

55

55

55

Banana Car & Chocolate Milk
Banana, strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, 
honey, cocoa powder, low-fat milk

Kids The Green Monsters
Spinach, lettuce, parsley, mint, broccoli,
yellow lemon, ginger, apple, pear

Kids Go Banana
Banana, organic soy milk, honey, cocoa 
powder, blueberry

Kids Fruity Water 
Watermelon, grape, raspberry, orange, 
dragon fruit, apple, blueberry, blackberry
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