



100

snack & bites

Smoked Fish Board (1) (2) (2) (2) Smoked salmon, smoked gindara, smoked marlin, sour cream & herbs, toast sourdough, lemon wedge, pickles	180
Mac & Cheese Croquette (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) Bread crumbs, macaroni, yellow cheddar bechamel, beef bacon, spring onions, chili dip	90
Chicken Wings (2) (2) (3) (5) Teriyaki, ginger, sesame seeds, sambal mayonnaise	90
Crispy Mushroom 🔮 🧿 🕹 Parsley, bread crumbs, button mushrooms, sweet chili dip	80
Cauliflower ② ② ② ② ③ Crispy cauliflowers, coriander, yellow madras curry, mayonnaise	80
Dirty Fries (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) Buttercoated French fries, yellow cheddar, jalapenos, beef bacon, sour cream, spring onions	95
Fish Goujonette ② ② ③ Tartar sauce and lemon wedges	90

Moo Ping Pork Skewer 🐶 🥸

coconut milk, coriander roots, garlic

Grilled pork skewer, soy sauce, oyster sauce,





snack & bites

Bolo Nachos (1) (2) (2) (3) Nachos, bolognaise, yellow cheddar, coriander	105
Mozzarella Stick () () () () () () () () () (100
Fried Calamary (1) (2) (2) (2) Wasabi mayo	95
Lumpia Goreng (1) (2) (2) (3) Vegetables spring rolls and Thai chili dip	90
24h Confit Pork Belly 🚷 🔕 🕲 🔞 Nam jim	110
Crispy Tempe 🚷 🚱 🐠 Sambal	70
Roasted Baby Potato ② ② �� Yellow curry mayo	70
Mix Satay 🕐 💿 🔊 Chicken, beef, lamb skewers, peanut sauce	105
Tortilla Chips 🔮 💿 🤡 Avocado guacamole, tomato salsa, coriander	100
French Fries () () () () () () () () () (80
Fish & Chips 🕲 📀 💿	130

Beer battered Dori, French fries, chopped parsley,

tartar sauce, chili sauce, lemon wedge





salad

Thai Beef Salad	130
Poke Bowl	130
Caesar Salad (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (3) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	140
Curly Salad () () () () () () () () () (120
Mix Green Salad	100
Tomato Burrata () () () () () () () () () (140
Red Tuna Tartar (3) (3) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	140
Roasted Pumpkin (2) (3) (2) (2) (3) Roasted Pumpkin, pomegranate, honey, fresh	140

thyme, sesame dressing, creamy burrata.

Beetroot, Organic quinoa, roasted crushed almond, mango salsa, pomelo, pomegranate,

spring onion, balsamic

Beetroot Organic Quinoa Salad 🛭 🚱 🔮 🌚 🌑 🚺





pasta

Aglio e Olio (3) (5) (2) (6) (9) Olive oil, chili flakes and parmesan	120
Pomodoro (1) (2) (2) (3) Tomato sauce, fresh basil, parmesan chips	115
Pesto (1) (2) (2) (2) Basil pesto, sautéed vegetables, toasted pine nuts and parmesan	120
Three Tomato Pasta () () () () () () () () () (120
Carbonara (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (5) (5) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	140
Bolognaise (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) Beef ragout, spring onions, parmesan chips	140
Creamy Chicken Mushroom (1) (2) (2) (2) Sauteed mushroom, chicken breast, chopped parsley, cream, parmesan, garlic	140
Beef Rendang Pasta () () () () () () () () () (140

Choice of pasta: spaghetti, penne, linguini, orecchiette





between bread and wrap

Caesar Wrap (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (3) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	130
Classic Club Sandwich (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (5) (4) (5) (5) (6) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	130
Best Tuna Melt	120
Classic Beef Burger (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	150
Filet o'fish (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) Bread crumbed dori fish, dill bun, yellow cheddar, tartar sauce, tomato slice, iceberg lettuce	130
Chicken Katsu Burger (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) Crispy chicken breast, homemade bun, tomato slice, Chinese cabbage, teriyaki mayo	140
Panini 🔮 🐧 🔄 🙆 🚇	140

Homemade panini bread, grilled chicken, mozzarella, pesto, sour cream, sliced tomato

*All burgers and sandwiches are served with French fries





sweet temptation

Exotic BABA () () () () () () () () () (100
Chocolate Lava Cake (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	100
Seasonal Exotic Fruit	90
Profiterole (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	100
Bedugul Strawberry (1) (2) (2) (3) (4) (5) (5) (6) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	90
Bali Tropical cup	100
2 Scoop Homemade Ice Cream or Sorbet Output Output Description Outpu	80
Frozen Lemon (§ (2) (2) (6) (8) Homemade lemon sorbet, served in lemon shell	70
Frozen Orange (1) (2) (2) (3) (5) (5) Homemade orange sorbet, and served in orange shell	70
Frozen Passion Fruit (3) (2) (6) (6) Homemade passion fruit sorbet, and served in	70



passion fruit shell





cocktail

Jejala Sunset Gin, campari, orange juice, pineapple juice	158
lime juice, coconut syrup Bali Herbojito	158
Arak, lime, basil, turmeric, honey syrup, soda	158
Yeh Kuud Arak, coconut water, pineapple syrup, thyme cordial, lime juice	158
Strawberry Rose Daiquiri Rum, strawberries, lime juice, rose	158
Lychee Gimlet Gin, lychee liqueur, lime, sugar	158
Whiskey Sour Whiskey, sugar, lime juice	158
Caipirosca Vodka, brown sugar, lime juice, lime wedges	158
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, orange juice, grenadine	158
Sex on The Beach Vodka, cranberry juice, orange juice, lime juice	158
Classic Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sugar	158
Mojito Rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda	158
Honeybee Arak, triplesec, lime juice, honey	158
Pinacolada Rum, pineapple juice,coconut cream	158
Long Island Iced Tea Gin, rum, vodka, tequila, triplesec, lime juice,	158

cola





beer

Prost Lager	60
Prost Pilsner	60
Bintang	65
Bintang Radler Lemon	65
Heineken	80
San Miguel Light	85
Guinness Smooth	85
Corona	130

sunken sangria

Red or White WineOrange liqueur, soda, mix tropical fruits

soft drink

Coca Cola	30
Coke Zero	30
Sprite	30
Tonic Water	30
Soda Water	30

wine

RED

Sababay Black Velvet	120/600
Two Islands Cabernet Merlot	140/700

WHITE

Sababay White Velvet	120/600
Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc	140/700
Two Islands Chardonay	140/700

ROSE

Sababay Pink BLossom	120/600
Two Islands Rose	140/700

SPARKLING WINE

Sababay Ascaro	160/800
Ponte Bianco Vino Frizzante	160/800





mocktails

Virgin Mojito Lime, mint, sugar, soda	58
Fruit Punch Orange juice, apple juice, pineapple juice, grenadine	58
Coco Loco Banana, coconut cream, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine	58
Exotic Summer Strawberry, citrus, turmeric honey syrup, sprite	58
Lemon-Lime Squash	58

coffee & tea

Lime juice, lemon juice, sugar, soda

HOT/COLD

Espresso	50
Cappuccino 🕒	50
Latte 🕒	50
Americano	50
Flat White 🕑	50
Milk 🕒	50
Green Tea	50
Chamomile	50
Earl Grey	50
English Breakfast Tea	50
Lemon Tea	50

ready to drink

Smirnoff Ice Lime	80
Smirnoff Ice Green Apple	80
Smirnoff Ice Green Apple	80
Smirnoff Ice Raspberry	80
Smirnoff Ice Pink Lemonade	80

Allow us to fulfil your needs – please let one of our staffs know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances \$\mathbb{\bar{\text{\colorate}}}\ \text{food contains selame, }\mathbb{\colorate}\ \text{food contains rusts, }\mathbb{\colorate}\ \text{food contains rustard, }\mathbb{\colorate}\ \text{food contains milk, }\mathbb{\colorate}\ \text{food contains peanuts, }\mathbb{\colorate}\ \mathbb{\colorate}\ \text{food contains peanuts, }\mathbb{\colorate}\ \mathbb{\colorate}\ \text{food contains peanuts, }\mathbb{\colorate}\ \mathbb{\colorate}\ \mathbb{\colorate}\ \mathbb{\colorate}\ \mathbb{\colorate}\ \mathbb{\colorate}\ \mathbb{\colorate}\ \mathbb{\c





milkshake

Vanilla Milkshake () Vanilla ice cream, milk, simple syrup	60
Chocolate Milkshake () Chcolate ice cream, milk, simple syrup	60
Strawberry Milkshake () Strawberry ice cream, milk, simple syrup	60
Banana Milkshake 🕚	60

slushy frozen drink

Banana ice cream, milk, simple syrup

Coca Cola	50
Sprite	30
Coconut Slushy	30
Watermelon Slushy	30
Strawberry Slushy	30
Pineapple Slushy	30
Orange Slushy	30

smoothies

Strawberry 🕒	50
Banana 👩	50

juices

Orange	40
Watermelon	40
Pineapple	40
Strawberry	40
Honeydew	40
Papaya	40

water

Equil Still 380 ml	40
Equil Sparkling 380 ml	45





children's menu

Turtle Swim in The Red Sea 🎎 Tomato soup, soft brioche





55

55



Porky Pork Sandwich Ham, cheese, French fries



Birds Nest Spaghetti
Beef meatballs, homemade tomato sauce



Brown bread, organic chicken breast low-fat mayonnaise, mozzarella bocconcini

In The Jungle, The Mighty Jungle

Rice, scrambled eggs, asparagus, baby lettuce

Beverages

Banana Car & Chocolate Milk 🕒

Ice Cream Shaped Chicken Quesadillas

Char-grilled whole wheat tortillas, minced chicken, red bell pepper, avocado oill



Mac and Cheese Macaroni, bechamel, cheese

Chicken Nugget ② ② ①
Breaded chicken bites, French fries

Kids Nasi Goreng 💿 😘 Wok-fried rice, sunny side up egg, chicken drumstick, prawn crackers

Kids Mie Goreng (1) (2) (2) (3) Wok-fried egg noodles, sunny side up egg, chicken drumstick, prawn crackers

Kids The Green Monsters Spinach, lettuce, parsley, mint, broccoli,

yellow lemon, ginger, apple, pear Kids Go Banana
Banana, organic soy milk, honey, cocoa

Banana, strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, honey, cocoa powder, low-fat milk

Kids Fruity Water

powder, blueberry

Watermelon, grape, raspberry, orange, dragon fruit, apple, blueberry, blackberry

Kids Margarita pizza 🚷 💖 Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan cheese

Hot Dog (S) (S)
Hot dog bun, beef sausage, French fries

Moo..Moo.. Beef Burger 🔮 🚇 💿 100% beef patty, brioche bun, French fries







The Birdy symbol reflects our Power Bites dishes created with ingredients which are naturally healthy. Power Bites offers healthy, surprising and fun dining options for children. It attends to their nutritional necessities while surprising and delighting them through fun presentations.

Allow us to fulfil your needs – please let one of our staffs know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances 👔 food contains gluten, 🚱 food contains sesame, 🚱 food contains nuts, 🙆 food contains crustacean, 🧿 food contains eggs, food contains mustard, food contains milk, food contains celery, food contains peanuts, food contains soya,

of food contains molluses, food contains lupins, food contains sulphite, fish, fish, fish, free, Solution food contains beef, food contains pork, food contains seafood, food contains alcohol, we we get arian, food gluten free, food spicy, Chef's recommendation, fish sustainable, ogo healty



